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PARTICIPANTS LIST

Rafael Abreu

Vice President of Sales and Marketing
Statue City Cruises

PO Box 482

Jersey City, NJ 07303-0482

(917) 578-1036
rafael.abreu@hornblower.com

Raj Basi

Vice President, Sustainability
POWDR

1526 Ute Boulevard

Suite 101

Park City, UT 84098

(724) 759-4669
rbasi@powdr.com

Jeffery Brault

Vice President of Global Public Affairs
Hornblower Group

30 Columbia Place, AOOF

Brooklyn, NY 11201

(609) 929-5476
jeffery.brault@hornblower.com

Dave Byrd

Director of Risk & Regulatory Affairs
National Ski Areas Association

133 S. Van Gordon Street

Suite 300

Lakewood, CO 80228

(720) 963-4213

dbyrd@nsaa.org

Kelly Doyle

VP Business Development
Delaware North

250 Delaware Ave

Buffalo, NY 14202

(716) 880-4872
kdoyle1@delawarenorth.com

Richard Ayson

Chief Growth Officer
Aramark Destinations

52 Laurel Lane

Williamsville, NY 14221
(716) 536-2023
ayson-richard@aramark.com

Thomas Beck

Director of Hotel Operations
Grand Teton Lodge Company
PO Box 250,

Moran WY 83013

(307) 543-3001
tbeck1@vailresorts.com

Mike Burke

COO of Concessions and Park Services
Statue City Cruises

PO Box 482

Jersey City, NJ 07303-0482

(551) 655-0405
michael.burke@hornblower.com

Sasha Day

President & CEO
Aramark Destinations
2400 Market Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
(267) 446-3576
day-sasha@aramark.com

Lanni Duong

Senior Environmental Compliance Manager

EEC Environmental

1 City Blvd West, Suite 1800
Orange, California 92868

(626) 290-9633
Iduong@eecenvironmental.com
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Max T. Felty
President

TRF Concession Specialits of Florida Inc

789 Baltimore Street, #101
Gettysburg, PA 17325
(717) 689-0674
max@gburgtours.com

Gerry Gabrys

Board Member

Guest Services, Inc.

3055 Prosperity Avenue

Fairfax, VA 22031

(703) 849-9371
gerry.gabrys@guestservices.com

Bradford Hill

President

Evelyn Hill Inc.

Liberty Island

New York, NY 10004

(212) 363-3180

statue_of liberty@msn.com

Amy Kennedy
Co-Executive Director

A Christian Ministry in the National Parks

9250 E. Costilla Avenue. #203
Greenwood Village, CO 80112
(208) 353-3381
akennedy@acmnp.com

Chase Leonard

Director Sales

Guest Services, Inc.

3055 Prosperity Avenue

Fairfax, VA 22031

(703) 849-9371
chase.leonard@guestservices.com

Nico Foris

Chief Executive Officer

Guest Services, Inc.

3055 Prosperity Avenue
Fairfax, VA 22031

(703) 849-9371
nico.foris@guestservices.com

Kevin Garden

Managing Partner

The Garden Law Firm

66 Canal Center Plaza
Suite 505

Alexandria, VA 22314
(703) 535-5565
kevin@gardenlawfirm.com

Stacey Hutchinson

Vice President, Communications &
Government Affairs

POWDR

1526 Ute Boulevard, Suite 101

Park City, UT 84098

(757) 636-5498

shutchinson@powdr.com

Alex Klein

Vice President & General Manager
Grand Teton Lodge Company

PO Box 250

Moran WY 83013

(307) 543-3500
aklein@vailresorts.com

Susan Liston

Senior Vice President
Aramark Destinations

1661 E Camelback Rd
Suite 300

Phoenix, AZ 85016

(480) 707-7117
liston-susan@aramark.com
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William McGrath
Shareholder

Brownstein

600 Massachusetts Ave NW
Suite 400

Washington, DC 20001
(202) 383-4703
wmcgrath@bhfs.com

Mindy Meade Meyers

Executive Director

National Park Hospitality Association
2000 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 6000

Washington, DC 20006

(202) 298-1995
mindy@parkpartners.org

Russell Molari

Principal

Directed Award

75 Roan Place
Woodside, CA 94062
(415) 515-3050
RMolari@SBCGlobal.net

Mark Overmann

Executive Director

Alliance for International Exchange
1828 L Street, NW

Suite 1150

Washington, DC 20036

(513) 237-7480
movermann@alliance-exchange.org

Shannon Patch

Vice President

Delaware North

250 Delaware Avenue
Buffalo, NY 14202

(716) 858-5244
spatch@delawarenorth.com
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Jack McNeil

Chief Corporate Affairs Officer
Delaware North

250 Delaware Avenue

Buffalo, NY 14202

(716) 858-5289
imcneill@delawarenorth.com

Carol Metzler

Secretary/Treasurer

TRF Concession Specialists of Florida Inc
789 Baltimore Street #101

Gettysburg, PA 17325

(717) 808-1945

accounting@feltyco.com

Sascha Ohler

SVP Recreation Solutions
Tyler Technologies

7701 College Boulevard
Overland Park, KS 66210
(913) 634-3770
sascha.ohler@tylertech.com

Trey Overdyke

Chief Legal Officer

Xanterra Parks & Resorts, Inc.
6312 S. Fiddlers Green Circle
Suite 600N

Greenwood Village, CO 80111
(307) 214-1275
toverdyke@xanterra.com

Frank Pikus

CEO

ExplorUS

6720 W 121st Street
Suite 200

Overland Park, KS 66209
(913) 340-8601
frank@goexplorus.com
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CJay Roberts

CFO

LeConte Lodge LP / Stokely Hospitality
Enterprises

250 Apple Valley Road

Sevierville, TN 37862

(865) 399-0007

cjroberts@stokelyhospitality.com

Joel Saferstein

Partner

American Park Network

41 East 11th Street

11th Floor

New York, NY 10003

(917) 553-6497
joel@americanparknetwork.com

Antonette Sespene

General Manager

Alcatraz City Cruises

Pier 33, Alcatraz Landing

San Francisco CA 94111

(415) 559-3123
antonette.sespene@hornblower.com

Laura Sherman

Vice President Hospitality

Guest Services, Inc.

1004 Collier Center Way #201
Naples, FL 34110

(407) 252-3877
laura.sherman@guestservices.com

Jon Simon
Partner
Van Ness Feldman

2000 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 6000

Washington, D.C. 20006
(202) 298-1932

ixs@vnf.com
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Todd Rutledge
Director

Mountain Trip Alaska
108 Aurum Street
Ophir, CO 81426

(970) 708-1518
todd@mountaintrip.com

Timothy Schoonover
Chief Operating Officer
Xanterra Travel Collection
9291 Twenty Mile Rd #302
Parker, CO 80134

(720) 415-3956
tschoonover@xanterra.com

Jeffrey Shaw

Senior Advisor for Outdoor Industry and
Experiences

Connecticut State Parks

79 EIm Street

Hartford, CT 06106

(959) 262-5178

Jeffrey.shaw@ct.gov

Justin Sibley

CEO

POWDR

1526 Ute Boulevard
Suite 101

Park City, UT 84098
(801) 230-5686
jsibley@powdr.com

Matthew Skinner

Vice President - Parks & Resorts
Delaware North

250 Delaware Avenue

Buffalo, NY 14202

(716) 858-5326
mskinner@delawarenorth.com
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Scott Socha

Group President

Delaware North

250 Delaware Avenue
Buffalo, NY 14202

(716) 997-9406
sscoha@delawarenorth.com

Hannah Turner
Legislative Assistant

National Park Hospitality Association
2000 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 6000,

Washington, DC 20006
(202) 298-1813
hannah@parkpartners.org

Chris Vandall
Associate Principal
OZ Architecture

3003 Larimer Street
Denver, CO 80205
(415) 515-0307
cvandall@ozarch.com

Lance Wellwood

Vice President of Operations
Delaware North

250 Delaware Avenue

Buffalo NY 14202

(209) 499-8221
Iwellwoo@delawarenorth.com

Mark Zeko

President

EEC Environmental

1 City Blvd West

Suite 1800

Orange, California 92868
(714) 814-2174

mzeko@eecenvironmental.com

Steffan Sonneveldt
COO

ExplorUS

6720 W 121st Strett
Suite 200

Overland Park, KS 66209
(913) 361-0171
steffan@goexplorus.com

Robert Uffer

Vice President of Food and Beverage
Evelyn Hill Inc.

Liberty Island

New York, NY 10004

(212) 363-3180
buffer@ehillgroup.com

Deb Ward

Managing Director, Business Development
Delaware North

2566 Genevieve Way

Idaho Falls, ID 83402

(716) 342-8654
dward@delawarenorth.com

Steven L. Williams

Executive Vice President
InterWest Insurance Services, LLC
310 Hemsted Drive

Suite 200

Redding, CA 96001

(530) 949-2397
swilliams@iwins.com

Derek Zwickey

Chief Operating Officer
Delaware North

250 Delaware Avenue

Buffalo, NY 14202

(405) 570-3700
dzwickey@delawarenorth.com
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